
2023-24 POSEN GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Tuesday, December 05, 2023 WHITTEMORE (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, December 08, 2023 ROGERS CITY AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 ALCONA AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, December 15, 2023 PETOSKEY ST. MICHAELS (V) HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 OSCODA HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 02, 2024 JOBURG AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, January 05, 2024 HILLMAN HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 09, 2024 NMCA (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, January 12, 2024 ATLANTA (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 FAIRVIEW (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 HALE AWAY 6:00 PM

Saturday, January 20, 2024 ALCONA (JV) AWAY TBD

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 MIO (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2024 AU GRES HOME 5:00 PM

Monday, January 29, 2024 HILLMAN AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, February 2, 2024 ATLANTA (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, February 05, 2024 FAIRVIEW (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 08, 2024 HALE HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, February 12, 2024 NMCA (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 AU GRES AWAY 5:00 PM

Monday, February 19, 2024 MACKINAW CITY AWAY 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 OSCODA AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, February 22, 2024 ROGERS CITY HOME 6:00 PM
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